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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Snow Melting Services at 

Project Name: O’Hare International Airport   Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   173419               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Thursday, Sept 8, 2016  Conference Location:  Aviation Administration Building 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

George Lyman City of Chicago 773-894-5291 george.lyman@cityofchicago.org 

Eric Sanders  City of Chicago 773-686-5977 eric.sanders@cityofchicago.org 

Dusan Colic City of Chicago 773-686-2255 dusan.colic@cityofchicago.org 

Sergio Avila  Aero Snow Removal Corp.  847-390-6600 savila@aerosnow.com 

Ed McDonald Aero Snow Removal Corp. 516-467-5130 emcdonald@aerosnow.com 

William F. Wynperlie, 
Jr.  

Aero Snow Removal Corp 516-944-3100 ext.1 wwynperle@aerosnow.com 

Chuck Haas Tovar Snow Professionals 847-695-0080 chaas@tovarsnow.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

John Burke J.S. Riemer 847-836-1027 estimating@jsriemer.com 

Brent Bozeman 
K-Five Construction 

Corporation 
630-257-5600 brentb@k-five.net 

 


